124
 To Order
				   Dimensions in cm (")		  Without Vestibules		  With Vestibules
	 Watts	 Volts  	     A*	       B	       C	       D	 Model No.		  Model No.
	 300	 60	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-62/60-A		  CRWS-62/60-C-A
	 600	 120	 30 (12)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-122/120-A		  CRWS-122/120-C-A
	 900	 120	 46 (18)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-182/120-A		  CRWS-182/120-C-A
	 1200	 240	 61 (24)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-242/240-A		  CRWS-242/240-C-A
	 425	 120	 15 (6)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-63/120-A		  CRWS-63/120-C-A
	 850	 120	 30 (12)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-123/120-A		  CRWS-123/120-C-A
	 1275	 240	 46 (18)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-183/240-A		  CRWS-183/240-C-A
	 1700	 240	 61 (24)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-243/240-A		  CRWS-243/240-C-A
	 565	 120	 15 (6)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-64/120-A		  CRWS-64/120-C-A
	 1130	 120	 30 (12)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-124/120-A		  CRWS-124/120-C-A
	 1700	 240	 46 (18)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-184/240-A		  CRWS-184/240-C-A
	 2250	 240	 61 (24)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-244/240-A		  CRWS-244/240-C-A
	 650	 120	 15 (6)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-65/120-A		  CRWS-65/120-C-A
	 1300	 240	 30 (12)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-125/120-A		  CRWS-125/120-C-A
	 1950	 240	 46 (18)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-185/240-A		  CRWS-185/240-C-A
	 2600	 240	 61 (24)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-245/240-A		  CRWS-245/240-C-A
	 850	 120	 15 (6)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-66/120-A		  CRWS-66/120-C-A
	 1700	 240	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-126/240-A		  CRWS-126/240-C-A
	 2550	 240	 46 (18)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-186/240-A		  CRWS-186/240-C-A
	 3400	 240**	 61 (24)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-246/240-A		  CRWS-246/240-C-A
	 920	 240	 15 (6)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-67/240-A		  CRWS-67/240-C-A
	 1840	 240	 30 (12)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-127/240-A		  CRWS-127/240-C-A
	 2760	 240	 46 (18)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-187/240-A		  CRWS-187/240-C-A
	 3680	 240**	 61 (24)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-247/240-A		  CRWS-247/240-C-A
	 1100	 240	 15 (6)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-68/240-A		  CRWS-68/240-C-A
	 2200	 240	 30 (12)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-128/240-A		  CRWS-128/240-C-A
	 3300	 240	 46 (18)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-188/240-A		  CRWS-188/240-C-A
	 4400	 240**	 61***(24)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-248/240-A		  CRWS-248/240-C-A
	 2250	 240	 30 (12)	 36 (14)	 25 (10)	 20 (8)	 CRWS-1210/240-A		  CRWS-1210/240-C-A
	 3400	 240**	 46 (18)	 36 (14)	 25 (10)	 20 (8)	 CRWS-1810/240-A		  CRWS-1810/240-C-A
	 4500	 240**	 61***(24)	 36 (14)	 25 (10)	 20 (8)	 CRWS-2410/240-A		  CRWS-2410/240-C-A
	 2700	 240	 30 (12)	 41 (16)	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 CRWS-1212/240-A		  CRWS-1212/240-C-A
	 4050	 240**	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 CRWS-1812/240-A		  CRWS-1812/240-C-A
	 5400	 240**	 61***(24)	 41 (16)	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 CRWS-2412/240-A		  CRWS-2412/240-C-A
	 3400	 240**	 30 (12)	 48 (19)	 38 (15)	 33 (13)	 CRWS-1215/240-A		  CRWS-1215/240-C-A
	 5100	 240**	 46 (18)	 48 (19)	 38 (15)	 33 (13)	 CRWS-1815/240-A		  CRWS-1815/240-C-A
	 6800	 240**	 61***(24)	 48 (19)	 38 (15)	 33 (13)	 CRWS-2415/240-A		  CRWS-2415/240-C-A
	 4100	 240**	 30 (12)	 56 (22)	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 CRWS-1218/240-A		  CRWS-1218/240-C-A
	 6150	 240**	 46 (18)	 56 (22)	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 CRWS-1818/240-A		  CRWS-1818/240-C-A
	 8200	 240**	 61***(24)	 56 (22)	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 CRWS-2418/240-A		  CRWS-2418/240-C-A
	 4750	 240**	 30 (12)	 64 (25)	 53 (21)	 48 (19)	 CRWS-1221/240-A		  CRWS-1221/240-C-A
	 7125	 240**	 46 (18)	 64 (25)	 53 (21)	 48 (19)	 CRWS-1821/240-A		  CRWS-1821/240-C-A
	 9500	 240**	 61***(24)	 64 (25)	 53 (21)	 48 (19)	 CRWS-2421/240-A		  CRWS-2421/240-C-A
* Add 3" for units with vestibules.  ** Dual 240 Vac circuits.
*** Using two 30 cm (12") long heaters; the indicated wattage is a total of two 30 cm (12") long heaters.
Ordering Example: CRWS-67/240-A, 920 Watt, 240 Vac heater, 15 cm (6") long, 18 cm (7") ID.
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/ ELECTRIC HEATERS/EH-CRWS DIM
A
C
B
A
C
B
D
Without Vestibules With Vestibules
Semi-Cylindrical
Ceramic Heaters
U	���Rated to 982°C (1800°F)
U	�Helically Wound Iron-
Chrome-Aluminum Wire
CRWS Series
Semi-Cylindrical Models*
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature
Measurement, Ice Point References, Indicating Labels,
Crayons, Cements and Lacquers, Infrared Temperature
Measurement Instruments, Recorders, Relative Humidity
Measurement Instruments, PT100 Probes, PT100 Elements,
Temperature & Process Meters, Timers and Counters,
Temperature and Process Controllers and Power Switching
Devices, Thermistor Elements, Probes and Assemblies,
Thermocouples, Thermowells and Head and Well
Assemblies, Transmitters, Thermocouple Wire, RTD Probes
Displacement Transducers, Dynamic Measurement Force
Sensors, Instrumentation for Pressure and Strain
Measurements, Load Cells, Pressure Gauges, Pressure
Reference Section, Pressure Switches, Pressure Transducers,
Proximity Transducers, Regulators, Pressure Transmitters,
Strain Gauges, Torque Transducers, Valves
Conductivity Instrumentation, Dissolved Oxygen
Instrumentation, Environmental Instrumentation, pH
Electrodes and Instruments, Water and Soil Analysis
Instrumentation
Band Heaters, Cartridge Heaters, Circulation Heaters,
Comfort Heaters, Controllers, Meters and Switching
Devices, Flexible Heaters, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Heater Hook-up Wire, Heating Cable
Systems, Immersion Heaters, Process Air and Duct,
Heaters, Radiant Heaters, Strip Heaters, Tubular Heaters
Air Velocity Indicators, Doppler Flowmeters, Level
Measurement, Magnetic Flowmeters, Mass Flowmeters,
Pitot Tubes, Pumps, Rotameters,Turbine and Paddle Wheel
Flowmeters, Ultrasonic Flowmeters, Valves,Variable Area
Flowmeters, Vortex Shedding Flowmeters
Communication Products and Converters, Data
Acquisition and Analysis Software, Data Loggers
Plug-in Cards, Signal Conditioners, USB, RS232, RS485,
and Parallel Port Data Acquisition Systems,
Transmitters and Receivers
Ehernet
Wireless